
8. 0 Classical Music
The Art of Fugue
Roth String Quartet
Contrapunctus, Nos. 10 to 13

Bach
8.20 Sadler’s Wells Chorus and
Orchestra
Behold the Lamb of God

Handel
8.23 Arnold Belnick (violin)
Sonata in G Minor Geminiani
8.36. John Charles Thomas.(baritone)
In This Sepulchral Darkness

Beethoven
8.39 Gregor Piatigorsky (’cello)Divertimento Haydn
8.46 Elisabeth Schumann (so-
prano)
The Shepherd on the Rock

Schubert
8.56 Czech Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Slavonic Dance No. 11 in F
Major Dvorak

9.14 Radio Revue: A_ BrightHalf Hour
9.30 "Owen Foster and. theDevil"
9.43 The King Steps Out
9.52 The ’Ole in the Road
10. 0 Reverie
10.30 Close down

S372[e) GREYMOUTHNS 940 kc, 319m, $

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS* Breakfast Session ay9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.35 The Symphony Orchestra10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Elisabeth
Schumann
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0-11.30 From the LangworthStudios :

42. 0 Lunch Music

2.10 p.m. Rachmaninoff Preludes
Played by Moura Lympany
(pianist)
NOS.\4;-.55 %@, :95: 7, Oias
No, 1,. Op..,322.16 Theatre Box

2.30 Everybody’s Melodies
3. 0 Famous Conductors: Dr.Malcolm Sargent
Pastoral Symphony
("Messiah") -_

Handel
Excerpt from "Les Syl-
phides" Chopin
Cossack Dance frém ‘Maz-eppa"’ Tchaikovski

3.15 Calling All Hospitals4.0 "The sparrows of London"
4.14 Echoes of Hawati
4,30 Music From Dancing

:4.45 Children’s Hour: Stream~-line Fairy Tales
5. 0-5.30 Pupils of the Grey-
mouth Convent School
6. 0 The Rajah’s Racer
6.13 Frivolities
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Wellington Waterside Sil-ver Band
The Epic Symphony Fletcher
Ravenswood Rimmer
yeh "The Mah in the Dark"
7.30 State Placement Announce-ment
7.34 Accent on Rhythm
| BBC Programme
7.50 Reginald Foort. at the
Organ
8. 0 "Bleak House’’

BBC Programme
8.30 "Meet the Bruntons": A
Story with Music9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Philharmonic SymphonyOrchestra of New York
"Alcina" Suite

Handel, arr. Gohler
9.32 Royal Choral Society
Achieved is the Glorious Work
("The Creation") Haydn

9.36 Vienna Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Symphony in G Major iiMilitary’’) aydn
10. 0 Close down

AY DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 Morning. Melodies
9.15 Light Musie
9.30. Current sg | Prices9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 ‘More Leaves from ™
Scrapbook": Talk by Miss CevilHull
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘FamiliarFlowers in Musie and Story
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Harmony and Humour2.15 Music of Latin America
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Music Hall
3.15 Merry Mood
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Featur-
ing American Composers
Concerto for Two Pianos and
Orchestra McDonald
Serenade to Music

Vaughan Williams
Stenka Razine Glazounoy

4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour:
Nature Night
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Local News Service
7.15 "The Creep and Its Special
Purpose": Talk by N. Macdonald,
Supervisor Otago-Southland Dis-trict Pig Council
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Boyd Nee! String Orchestra
Arioso Bach, arr. Franko

7.36 A Piano Recital by Edgar
L. Bainton, Mus.D.
‘Four Preludes
Alliemande in D Major
Prelude and Fugue in F Minor

Bach
From the Studto

7.51 Gerard Husch (baritone)
Archibald Douglas Loewe

8. 0 Masterpieces of Music, withThematic Illustrations and com-
ments by Professor V. E. Gal-
way, Mus.D.
"Leonore" Overture, No. 3
Op. 772A Beethoven
"The Mastersingers’" Overture
and Prelude to Act 3

Wagner
8.42 Vienna Boys’ Choir
Not a Blade of Grass Grows on
Earth Bach
The Rose Has a Thorn

Folk Song
I Must Part from My Moun-tains Folk Song
The Little Sandman Brahms

8.50 Dr. Leo Blech and WindInstruments of State Opera Or-
chestra :

Divertimento No. 9 for Wind
Instruments Mozart

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Old Time Waltz BandIn the Good Old Summer Time
9.34 "When Cobb and Co. was
king": The story of early coach-
ing days in Victoria
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LaYO |
DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m. |

. 0-5.30 p.m. Orchestral Prelude
0 ‘3SRROWE Interlude: Famous
6.30 Choral Interlude
6.45 Instrumental Ensembles
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Band Music
8.0 "Overture to Death"

8.15 Paul Whiteman and his
Concert Orchestra
8.30 "Fly Away Paula’
8.45 Variety
9. 0 Music of the Footlights
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 "Starlight" with Gwen

. ea10. Variety
Close down

mAs
INVERCARGILL
680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
90 #£4=AC.E. TALK: ‘"Advertise-
ments"
9.20 . Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
5. 0 Children’s H6ur conducted
by Cousin Betty
5.15-5.30 Variety Calling
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.30 .LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 After Dinner Music
7.15 The Pig Talk
7.30 ALEX HARDIE (baritone)
Oh, Could I But Tell My. Sor-
row Matashkin
Myself When Young Lehman
The Vagabond Williams
You Along 0’ Me Sanderson
A Studio Recital

7.45 Science at Your Service:"Beyond the Stratosphere"Written and presented by Dr.
Guy Harris of Sydney
8. 0 Public Concert by Com-bined Classes of the W.D.F.U.,
Southland. Conducted by James
Simpson, from Civic Theatre
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Supper Dance by BennyGoodman, his Trio, Quartet,
Sextet and Orchestra
10. O Close down

Monday. December 9
— » ES ce

News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m, 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

ZB wins,
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. O
Real Romances: Just WeTwo ,

10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People11. & Home Decorating session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING:
6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
6.30 Long Long Ago: The Dog inthe Mangerre Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby >

7.30 A Case for Cleveland
)

7.45 This Changing World, Talk
by P. Martin-Smith
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Editor: . Kenneth
motels

.

9. Radio Playhouse10."0 Telephone Quiz10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11. 0 Variety Band Box11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2ZB revere.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe. Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People11. 5 Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Su-
zanne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Christmas Shopping Ses-sion with Dorothyyo The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
with Daphne
3. 0 Favourites in Song3.15 Music for Strings
3.45 With the Classics4.0 Women’s World (Peggy)4.45 Organola
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING:*
The Grey Shadow
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story Goes
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Give It a Name Jackpots
Radio Playhouse
Chuckles with Jerry
Strange MysteriesHits from the Shows
Variety Programme
Close down :
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Station 2ZA presents a bright
early morning session at 8.0,"Pack Up Your Troubles."

=

37 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210m,

MORNING:
6. 0 London News

we?
Breakfast Club with Happiit

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
2.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: Love, Let
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People11.5 Home Decorating sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING:
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 The Treasure House of
M
0 Daddy and Paddy
15 Officer Crosby30 A Case for Cleveland
45 Two Destinies0 Nick Carter
20 Hollywood Holiday45 Do You Know?
1 Radio Playhouse0.0 Thanks for the Song
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

When Aunt Daisy goes abroad
she takes note of all she sees
and hears. At five o’cleck to-
night the ZB stations take you
Travelling with Aunt Daisy, an
interesting tour related in Aunt
Daisy’s inimitable manner.

4ZBwt
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB's Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: Shadow on
My Marriage
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greeniawns People11. 5 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
:2.0 The Life of Mary Southern

2.30 Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba) .

a Syncopation Time
3.30 The King’s Men4.0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
5. 0 Travelling With Aunt Daisy

EVENING:
6.0 80 the Story Goes6.30 Great Days in Sport:Wrestling; Hackenschmidt7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7A5 Officer Crosby7,30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Two Destinies8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Strange Mysteries9.3 Radio Playhouse10. 0 Footsteps of Fate
10.15 The Telephone Quiz11.15 Masters of Three-QuarterTime
12. 0 Close down
: ~

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Reveille7.0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Pack Up Your Troubles
9. 0 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Christmas Shopping Ses~
sion conducted by Mary
10. 0 Close down

EVENING: «

6. 0 Music at Teatime
6.30 New Songs for Sale
6.45 Mittens7. 0 Daddy and

Poop7.15 Real Romances: Not Worthy
of Her
7.30 Man in the Dark7.45 A Case for Cleveland8.5 . The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Intermission
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 uestions and Answers byAnne Stewart
9.35 Evening Star9.45 The Greenlawns People
10. 0 Close down

Music that is really in the
groove for those who like it that
way; a half-hour programmefor those who are strictly
"hep"; Youth Must Have Its
Swing, with annotations by Jim
Foley, from 1ZB at half-past
ten to-night.

x *»
In Great Days in Sport from
4ZB at 6.30 this evening, one of
the most famous names in the
world of wrestling is featured
-Hackenschmidt.CaEEES TS AS
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